
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 
6 
7 

210 
1 

329 
103 
120 
139 
10 
324 
137 
205 
111 
119 
102 
121 
14 

Name 
WALKNER Michael 
HEGYI Eduard 
VARGA Akos 
SCHRANZ Thomas 
PLESKO Branislav 
GRAMERSBERGER Ulli 
HADRICH Pierre 
SIKLODI Zalan 
PATRAU Raul 
TRIF Ovidiu 
PAPIERZ Lukasz 
NAGY Peter 
WEISER Tino 
RUCKNAGEL Thilo 
RECHTENBACH Ricardo 
CSEPI Tamas 
LASCUS  Ovidiu 

Nat. 
AUT 
ROU 
HUN 
SUI 
SVK 
GER 
GER 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
POL 
HUN 
GER 
GER 
GER 
HUN 
ROU 

Competitor 

Masterbike Cluj 
Extrem MSKE 
Moto Center Schwyz 
BSP 
MSC Muhldorf, X-Leo / KTM Wimmer 
Perverso Racing 

Extrem Motors 

Motocross Team Rapacz 
Dyva 
Kiedrowski Racing 
Rederberch Racing 
RR Motorradtechnik 
Dyva Hungary 
Extrem Motors 

Bike 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Beta 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
VET 
PRO 
HOB 
EXP 
EXP 
EXP 
PRO 
HOB 
EXP 
VET 
EXP 
EXP 
EXP 
EXP 
PRO 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
4 
2 
5 
6 
7 
8 
5 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
0 

Total Tm 
5:50.907 
5:59.920 
6:11.398 
6:26.042 
6:33.606 
6:39.013 
6:54.683 
6:58.336 
7:07.855 
7:20.751 
7:25.010 
7:31.109 
7:31.439 
7:41.546 
7:50.073 
7:56.804 

Diff 

9.013 
20.491 
35.135 
42.699 
48.106 

1:03.776 
1:07.429 
1:16.948 
1:29.844 
1:34.103 
1:40.202 
1:40.532 
1:50.639 
1:59.166 
2:05.897 

Printed: 2019.04.05. 18:00:43 
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KING OF THE HILL HARD ENDURO 2019 

Day 1 - Prologue 

Final 

Ghioroc (ROU) 0,000 km 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(7) HEGYI Eduard 

1 

2 

3 

(329) PLESKO Branislav 

1 

2 

3 

(103) GRAMERSBERGER Ulli 

1 

2 

3 

(120) HADRICH Pierre 

1 

2 

3 

(324) TRIF Ovidiu 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:58.192 

2:00.281 

2:01.447 

2:02.468 

2:06.239 

2:24.899 

2:10.215 

2:11.357 

2:17.441 

2:24.070 

2:11.627 

2:18.986 

2:23.423 

2:26.896 

2:30.432 

Diff 

+2.089 

+3.255 

+3.771 

+22.431 

+1.142 

+7.226 

+12.443 

+7.359 

+3.473 

+7.009 

Time of Day 

17:37:47.842 

17:39:48.123 

17:41:49.570 

17:37:53.422 

17:39:59.661 

17:42:24.560 

17:37:59.937 

17:40:11.294 

17:42:28.735 

17:38:14.109 

17:40:25.736 

17:42:44.722 

17:38:13.582 

17:40:40.478 

17:43:10.910 

Printed: 2019.04.05. 17:55:24 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

KING OF THE HILL HARD ENDURO 2019 

Day 1 - Prologue 

Group 1 - Final 

Race (3 Laps) 

Ghioroc (ROU) 0,000 km 

2019.04.05. 17:30 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(1) SCHRANZ Thomas 

1 

2 

3 

(139) SIKLODI Zalan 

1 

2 

3 

(10) PATRAU Raul 

1 

2 

3 

(205) NAGY Peter 

1 

2 

3 

(119) RUCKNAGEL Thilo 

1 

2 

3 

(102) RECHTENBACH Ricardo 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

2:26.010 

2:01.212 

1:58.820 

2:40.093 

2:10.054 

2:08.189 

2:25.573 

2:19.082 

2:23.200 

2:20.150 

2:35.948 

2:35.011 

2:26.625 

2:36.672 

2:38.249 

2:36.922 

2:29.436 

2:43.715 

Diff 

+27.190 

+2.392 

+31.904 

+1.865 

+6.491 

+4.118 

+15.798 

+14.861 

+10.047 

+11.624 

+7.486 

+14.279 

Time of Day 

17:46:01.852 

17:48:03.064 

17:50:01.884 

17:46:14.625 

17:48:24.679 

17:50:32.868 

17:45:59.803 

17:48:18.885 

17:50:42.085 

17:45:58.021 

17:48:33.969 

17:51:08.980 

17:46:01.358 

17:48:38.030 

17:51:16.279 

17:46:11.326 

17:48:40.762 

17:51:24.477 

Printed: 2019.04.05. 17:55:52 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

KING OF THE HILL HARD ENDURO 2019 

Day 1 - Prologue 

Group 2 - Final 

Race (3 Laps) 

Ghioroc (ROU) 0,000 km 

2019.04.05. 17:40 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(6) WALKNER Michael 

1 

2 

3 

(210) VARGA Akos 

1 

2 

3 

(137) PAPIERZ Lukasz 

1 

2 

3 

(111) WEISER Tino 

1 

2 

3 

(121) CSEPI Tamas 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:50.795 

2:07.523 

1:52.589 

2:02.238 

2:08.508 

2:00.652 

2:46.401 

2:18.034 

2:20.575 

2:25.493 

2:28.874 

2:37.072 

2:32.722 

2:44.836 

2:39.246 

Diff 

+16.728 

+1.794 

+1.586 

+7.856 

+28.367 

+2.541 

+3.381 

+11.579 

+12.114 

+6.524 

Time of Day 

17:53:43.122 

17:55:50.645 

17:57:43.234 

17:53:54.663 

17:56:03.171 

17:58:03.823 

17:54:39.181 

17:56:57.215 

17:59:17.790 

17:54:18.136 

17:56:47.010 

17:59:24.082 

17:54:25.650 

17:57:10.486 

17:59:49.732 

Printed: 2019.04.05. 18:04:22 
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KING OF THE HILL HARD ENDURO 2019 

Day 1 - Prologue 

Group 3 - Final 

Race (3 Laps) 

Ghioroc (ROU) 0,000 km 

2019.04.05. 17:50 
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